Toledo Police Federal Credit Union

Fee Schedule

Effective October 1, 2018

NSF non-sufficient funds
Stop payment- each item
Stop payment- range of items
Copy of item
Share draft printing
COPS-pay transaction NSF

EFT/ACH/ATM/Debit Card and
COPS-pay NSF non-sufficient
funds
ATM/Debit card replacement
ATM/Debit PIN transactions

Debit non-PIN transactions
ATM deposit

Inactive share/checking account
fee**
Escheat fee
Account reconciliation fee
Account research fee

Skip-A-Payment fee

Share Draft Account Fees

$ 30.00 each
$ 30.00 each

$ 30.00 each range

$ 2.00 each

Prices vary by style

$ 30.00 each

Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) Fees

$ 30.00 each

$ 10.00 each card
6 free per month
$ 1.00 each after 6

No charge
No charge

Other Service Fees

$ 2.00 per month

$ 25.00
$ 20.00 per hour
$ 20.00 per hour

Statement copy $ 2.00 each
Interim statement $ 2.00 each
Returned deposit item $ 20.00 each
Money order $ 1.00 each
Money order stop pay $ 30.00 each
Official check $ 2.00 each
One free per day
Official check stop pay $30.00
Returned/forwarded mail address
correction $ 2.00 each
Credit X-Pert $ 10.00 each
Incoming wires Free

Outgoing wires: Domestic $ 20.00 each
International $ 40.00 each
Garnishment/Levy $ 25.00 each

$ 30.00 each pmt
Non-member check cashing (Only
TPFCU checks cashed)

$ 10.00 per item

**This fee applies to members over age 18 only and the account balance is less than $500.00.
An account will be considered inactive when there have been no member transactions for 12 months and there are no other
active services such as share certificates, VISA, loans, etc.



